
Team standings with last match
SUMMER SUNDAY 23-24
Rank Team Name Rnd

Wins Pts + Ero + Tot
Rnd

Avg
+ Wins Loss Tot

Gms Last date LM RW LM
RW

LM
RP

LM
SC

LM
GMS

LM
WINS

LM opp. team
name Score -

Last match

1 JDK 49 1483 10 70 8.28 116 64 180 7/23/2023 5:00:00 PM 71.42857360839845 7 141 18 10 Sunday Fun Day 1245

2 BJ's Woody 48 1505 7 70 8.55 119 61 180 7/23/2023 5:00:00 PM 57.14286041259774 7 157 18 13 Me, Dave &
Jaynie 1270

3 Solid 8's 38 1389 3 70 7.85 92 88 180 7/23/2023 5:00:00 PM 100 7 7 168 18 15 A.D.D 1386
4 Sunday Fun Day 32 1404 3 70 7.93 91 89 180 7/23/2023 5:00:00 PM 28.57143020629882 7 136 18 8 JDK 1380

5 Me, Dave &
Jaynie 30 1339 2 70 7.65 70 110 180 7/23/2023 5:00:00 PM 42.85714340209963 7 98 18 5 BJ's Woody 1424

6 A.D.D 13 1199 0 70 7.01 52 128 180 7/23/2023 5:00:00 PM 0 0 7 102 18 3 Solid 8's 1614

Team players
SUMMER SUNDAY 23-24

A.D.D

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

7 AMANDA GRAPP C 7.00 407 507 -100 60 22 38 0 4 0 0 *
10 DEREK VIDEBECK 6.00 368 527 -159 60 18 42 0 4 0 0 *
16 DENISE VIDEBACK 5.00 316 556 -240 60 12 48 0 2 0 0 *

BJ's Woody

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

2 JOSH WOODWARD 9.00 520 346 174 60 41 19 4 8 4 1 *

4 HARLEY
WEISSENFLUH C 9.00 469 318 151 54 41 13 0 10 1 2 *

11 AUSTIN NEUHAUS 8.00 364 333 31 48 26 22 2 6 4 0 *
20 TRAIL MULL S 8.00 146 117 29 18 11 7 1 3 0 0 *

JDK

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

1 JODY MILLER 9.00 527 344 183 60 43 17 6 17 5 3 *
6 DOUGLAS FRATZKE C 8.00 454 421 33 60 34 26 1 8 1 2 *

15 KORY SPICER 8.00 316 298 18 42 23 19 2 8 3 1 *
23 JIMMY HAMMAN 9.00 108 64 44 12 10 2 1 6 0 1 *
24 GREG DIERCKS 10.00 60 34 26 6 6 0 0 6 0 1 *

Me, Dave & Jaynie

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

5 BENJAMIN ROZMUS C 8.00 461 394 67 60 34 26 2 7 2 0 *
13 JAYNIE HOVELAND 6.00 325 497 -172 54 10 44 0 2 0 0 *
17 DAVE HOVELAND 6.00 302 405 -103 48 16 32 0 3 0 0 *
21 STEVE BALLHEIM S 8.00 137 116 21 18 10 8 0 5 0 0 *

Solid 8's

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

3 STACY BETTS C 8.00 495 379 116 60 41 19 3 7 4 1 *
8 JENNIFER VANCE 7.00 403 412 -9 54 27 27 0 8 0 1 *
9 MINDY RATHJENS 6.00 382 514 -132 60 22 38 0 5 0 0 *

27 Kadia Trevallion 6.00 37 51 -14 6 2 4 0 2 0 0 *

Sunday Fun Day

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

12 JUSTIN SMITH C 8.00 327 303 24 42 23 19 2 7 2 0 *

14 JASON JOCHUMSEN
Joker 7.00 324 361 -37 48 21 27 0 5 0 0 *

18 JAKE LEHMAN 7.00 255 290 -35 36 16 20 0 5 0 0 *
19 LYMAN FRANK 9.00 220 126 94 24 19 5 1 11 1 1 *
25 MARK WESTCOTT 7.00 44 47 -3 6 2 4 0 1 0 0 *
26 STEVE BEARBOWER 7.00 43 47 -4 6 3 3 0 1 0 0 *
22 JON KOLTHOFF S 8.00 137 140 -3 18 7 11 0 4 0 0 *
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Player standings
SUMMER SUNDAY 23-24

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Tot
Gms Wins Ero + Loss

Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM SanctionedDifferentialScore -

1 JODY MILLER 9.00 527 60 43 6 17 17 5 10 3 * 183 344
2 JOSH WOODWARD 9.00 520 60 41 4 19 8 4 10 1 * 174 346
3 STACY BETTS 8.00 495 60 41 3 19 7 4 10 1 * 116 379

4 HARLEY
WEISSENFLUH 9.00 469 54 41 0 13 10 1 9 2 * 151 318

5 BENJAMIN ROZMUS 8.00 461 60 34 2 26 7 2 10 0 * 67 394
6 DOUGLAS FRATZKE 8.00 454 60 34 1 26 8 1 10 2 * 33 421
7 AMANDA GRAPP 7.00 407 60 22 0 38 4 0 10 0 * -100 507
8 JENNIFER VANCE 7.00 403 54 27 0 27 8 0 9 1 * -9 412
9 MINDY RATHJENS 6.00 382 60 22 0 38 5 0 10 0 * -132 514

10 DEREK VIDEBECK 6.00 368 60 18 0 42 4 0 10 0 * -159 527
11 AUSTIN NEUHAUS 8.00 364 48 26 2 22 6 4 8 0 * 31 333
12 JUSTIN SMITH 8.00 327 42 23 2 19 7 2 7 0 * 24 303
13 JAYNIE HOVELAND 6.00 325 54 10 0 44 2 0 9 0 * -172 497

14 JASON JOCHUMSEN
Joker 7.00 324 48 21 0 27 5 0 8 0 * -37 361

15 KORY SPICER 8.00 316 42 23 2 19 8 3 7 1 * 18 298
16 DENISE VIDEBACK 5.00 316 60 12 0 48 2 0 10 0 * -240 556
17 DAVE HOVELAND 6.00 302 48 16 0 32 3 0 8 0 * -103 405
18 JAKE LEHMAN 7.00 255 36 16 0 20 5 0 6 0 * -35 290
19 LYMAN FRANK 9.00 220 24 19 1 5 11 1 4 1 * 94 126
20 TRAIL MULL 8.00 146 18 11 1 7 3 0 3 0 * 29 117
21 STEVE BALLHEIM 8.00 137 18 10 0 8 5 0 3 0 * 21 116
22 JON KOLTHOFF 8.00 137 18 7 0 11 4 0 3 0 * -3 140
23 JIMMY HAMMAN 9.00 108 12 10 1 2 6 0 2 1 * 44 64
24 GREG DIERCKS 10.00 60 6 6 0 0 6 0 1 1 * 26 34
25 MARK WESTCOTT 7.00 44 6 2 0 4 1 0 1 0 * -3 47
26 STEVE BEARBOWER 7.00 43 6 3 0 3 1 0 1 0 * -4 47
27 Kadia Trevallion 6.00 37 6 2 0 4 2 0 1 0 * -14 51
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